ZEIT

08.00 - 09.00

19.00 - 20.00

16.30-17.45

18.00-19.15

08.00 - 09.00

18.30-19.30

16.30-17.45

18.00-19.15

19.15-21.00

17.30-18.45

08.00-09.15

08.00-09.15

09.30-10.45

Ab Dezember 2024

KURS

Rickenfit

Korperkraftigung

Yoga

Yoga

Rickenfit

Zirkeltraining

Yoga
Yoga

Raum durch externe
Yogaschule belegt

Dehnung und Entspannung

Poweryoga

Yoga

Yoga



